
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE: 2021-22 

 

Date Day Occasion Class Celebration 

Day 

05.04.21 Monday 

Beginning of New 

Session X 05.04.21 

World Health Day 

13.04.21 & 

14.04.21 

Tuesday & 

Wednesday 

Baisakhi & B.R. 

Ambedkar Jayanti 
 IX 13.04.21 

21.04.21 Wednesday Ram Navami IV 20.04.21 

22.04.21 Thursday Earth Day V 22.04.21 

  Investiture Ceremony   

01.05.21 Saturday Labour Day XII 30.04.21 

03.05.21 Monday * Press Freedom Day 

IX & XI 07.07.21 
07.07.21 

Wednesday Vanmahotsava (Rally & 

Plantation) 

14.07.21 Wednesday French National Day VI-VIII 14.07.21 

26.07.21 
Monday 

Kargil Day 
VII & 

VIII 
26.07.21 

15.08.21 
Sunday 

Independence Day 
 VI to 

VIII 
15.08.21 

30.08.21 Monday Janmashtami IV 27.08.21 

29.08.21 Sunday 
National Sports Day (Fit 

India Movement) 
XI 27.08.21 

05.09.21 Sunday Teacher’s Day XI & XII 04.09.21 

14.09.21 Tuesday Hindi Diwas III to V 14.09.21 

02.10.21 Saturday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti III 01.10.21 

15.10.21 Friday Dussehra IV  12.10.21 

19.10.21 Tuesday Id-Ul-Milad III 18.10.21 

31.10.21 Sunday  National Unity Day VI 29.10.21 

14.11.21 Sunday Children’s Day Teachers 15.11.21 

26.11.21 Friday Constitution Day VIII 26.11.21 

19.11.21 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti V 18.11.21 

10.12.21 Friday Human Rights Day VII 10.12.21 

25.12.21 Saturday Christmas Day III-IV 24.12.21 

26.01.22 Wednesday Republic Day VI-VIII 26.01.22 

05.02.2022 Saturday Basant Panchami  05.02.2022 

 


